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Lauriston Girls' School

Alpine
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Division

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE SCHNEIDER Lucas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER OWENS Sam (USA)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Clear
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 3,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

BUCKLEY Nick (AUS) BUCKLEY Nick (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 11:31 12:06

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09

25/07/2022  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Department 25/07/2022 at 14:08  /  Page 1/4

Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Division 5 Girls Alpine  

1 1 SKILTON Eva 31.66 31.79 1:03.45

2 3 MESZAROS Alison 36.16 36.41 1:12.57 9.12

3 6 O’BRIEN Jemimah 41.33 38.73 1:20.06 16.61

4 4 PANG Caitlyn 41.92 41.63 1:23.55 20.10

5 5 HUANG Mandy 52.94 1:05.72 1:58.66 55.21

6 98 FAN Helen 1:02.27 1:11.31 2:13.58 1:10.13

  Division 4 Girls Alpine  

1 18 MESZAROS Madeline 33.43 34.25 1:07.68

2 17 ULLMER Victoria 34.90 36.42 1:11.32 3.64

3 9 ULLMER Elizabeth 35.92 37.17 1:13.09 5.41

4 8 MILLEN Emma 37.99 37.36 1:15.35 7.67

5 13 HESKIN Amelie 37.22 38.80 1:16.02 8.34

6 7 BARLOW Mimi 34.05 44.32 1:18.37 10.69

7 11 SHAW  Evelyn 39.13 40.45 1:19.58 11.90

8 20 KOLIBA Ines 40.75 40.02 1:20.77 13.09

9 10 STEVENSON Summer 39.28 41.71 1:20.99 13.31

10 19 WANG Adele 40.17 42.23 1:22.40 14.72

11 14 MEATHREL Matilda 39.90 42.70 1:22.60 14.92

12 16 KEENAN Jade 47.68 46.27 1:33.95 26.27

  Division 3 Girls Alpine  

1 28 STAEHR Sophia 30.66 30.52 1:01.18
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

2 23 LIM Hannah 34.07 34.03 1:08.10 6.92

3 29 VAN ROOYEN Katie 34.62 34.27 1:08.89 7.71

4 27 HALLINAN Estelle 36.67 35.56 1:12.23 11.05

5 31 KAUTZKY Millie 38.92 37.93 1:16.85 15.67

6 33 BOND Lucy 42.81 39.54 1:22.35 21.17

7 24 HU Lillian 41.80 40.73 1:22.53 21.35

8 26 TARRANT Finley 48.95 48.52 1:37.47 36.29

9 25 READ Chloe 51.90 54.26 1:46.16 44.98

10 99 FAN Iris 51.52 1:06.38 1:57.90 56.72

  Division 2 Girls Alpine  

1 44 RANDLE Zara 27.93 28.28 56.21

2 47 MOGFORD Pascale 29.28 28.78 58.06 1.85

3 37 BOSCI Mim 29.14 29.35 58.49 2.28

4 53 HUNT-SMITH Julia 30.82 30.89 1:01.71 5.50

5 61 BLAMEY Jojo 31.06 31.09 1:02.15 5.94

6 35 TURNBULL Lucia 31.08 31.21 1:02.29 6.08

7 45 SUTTIE Madeline 31.28 31.31 1:02.59 6.38

8 63 SKAIFE Mia 32.15 32.86 1:05.01 8.80

9 60 EGGLESTON Anna 32.43 32.76 1:05.19 8.98

10 42 HUNT Lucy 33.41 32.70 1:06.11 9.90

11 38 WARD Charlotte 33.68 34.08 1:07.76 11.55

12 56 VECCHIET Kaaya 33.92 34.15 1:08.07 11.86

13 43 WIGHTMAN Fluer 34.37 34.69 1:09.06 12.85

14 46 NIKOLOPOULOS Ella 34.35 34.75 1:09.10 12.89

15 34 STOKES Mimi 34.97 34.73 1:09.70 13.49

16 62 CLAISSE-GARRETT Lucie 36.29 36.28 1:12.57 16.36

17 52 SCHUBERT Olivia 35.84 36.84 1:12.68 16.47

18 59 CALDER Pippa 37.41 37.42 1:14.83 18.62

19 55 ROBINSON Willa 38.70 38.14 1:16.84 20.63

20 51 CONHEADY Julia 38.52 40.81 1:19.33 23.12

21 48 TADGELL Charlotte 39.82 39.96 1:19.78 23.57

22 36 ROBINSON Chloe 40.61 39.78 1:20.39 24.18

23 49 READ Annabelle 41.29 40.70 1:21.99 25.78

24 41 RYAN Eleanor 41.97 40.14 1:22.11 25.90

  Division 1 Girls Alpine  

1 70 DARBY Liz 26.98 27.90 54.88

2 76 SUTTIE Eleanor 31.09 31.35 1:02.44 7.56

3 74 WIGHTMAN Chloe 31.37 31.09 1:02.46 7.58

4 67 MCCONNELL Mia 32.61 31.79 1:04.40 9.52

5 73 GLEESON Millie 33.34 33.82 1:07.16 12.28

6 78 CAMPBELL Scarlett 33.38 33.84 1:07.22 12.34

7 68 RICE Holly 34.18 33.37 1:07.55 12.67

8 71 HAYWARD  Matlida 33.95 33.73 1:07.68 12.80

9 65 STERNSON Matilda 33.73 34.30 1:08.03 13.15

10 69 MOORE Sophie 33.99 34.41 1:08.40 13.52

11 75 CLAISSE-GARRETT Charlotte 34.52 34.58 1:09.10 14.22
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

12 72 ROCKMAN Sasha 35.51 35.35 1:10.86 15.98

13 66 HURWITZ Maya 37.15 36.22 1:13.37 18.49

  Adult Male Alpine  

1 90 THOMPSON Guy 27.44 27.83 55.27

2 88 MILLEN James 28.49 28.66 57.15 1.88

3 83 MOGFORD Paul 28.97 29.28 58.25 2.98

4 80 RANDLE Chris 28.89 29.46 58.35 3.08

5 91 BARLOW David 30.14 29.77 59.91 4.64

6 86 HURWITZ Morgan 30.37 31.17 1:01.54 6.27

7 82 ULLMER William 30.65 31.14 1:01.79 6.52

8 84 DARBY Chris 30.89 31.17 1:02.06 6.79

9 79 KEENAN Nick 31.43 31.50 1:02.93 7.66

10 92 STOKES Simon 32.67 32.92 1:05.59 10.32

  Adult Female Alpine  

1 85 ROCCO Daniella 30.31 30.56 1:00.87

2 94 BOSCI Lucia 34.29 35.17 1:09.46 8.59

3 81 BLAMEY Lara 35.11 34.88 1:09.99 9.12

4 87 SCHUBERT Emily 38.85 37.49 1:16.34 15.47

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (8)

2 HUNT Clara

21 RATTIGAN Maddie

32 EGGLESTON Lucy

54 CRESWELL Lily

57 YIONTIS Annick

64 SALMON Allegra

77 SMITH Zara

93 RANDLE Nicole

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

12 HUANG Emily

Disqualified - Run 1 (2)

15 CAMERON Matilda 51.23 Gate 3

89 SUTTIE  Mark 33.24 Gate 15

Did Not Start - Run 2 (8)

2 HUNT Clara

21 RATTIGAN Maddie

32 EGGLESTON Lucy

54 CRESWELL Lily

57 YIONTIS Annick
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64 SALMON Allegra

77 SMITH Zara

93 RANDLE Nicole

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (2)

12 HUANG Emily

39 RATTIGAN Amelie 32.16

Disqualified - Run 2 (2)

22 YU Ella 52.08 Gate 13

50 SKAIFE Tilly 37.30 Gate 15

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 70 DARBY Liz D1G ALP 26.98 27.90 54.88

2 90 THOMPSON Guy Adults ALP 27.44 27.83 55.27 0.39

3 44 RANDLE Zara D2G ALP 27.93 28.28 56.21 1.33

4 88 MILLEN James Adults ALP 28.49 28.66 57.15 2.27

5 47 MOGFORD Pascale D2G ALP 29.28 28.78 58.06 3.18

6 83 MOGFORD Paul Adults ALP 28.97 29.28 58.25 3.37

7 80 RANDLE Chris Adults ALP 28.89 29.46 58.35 3.47

8 37 BOSCI Mim D2G ALP 29.14 29.35 58.49 3.61

9 91 BARLOW David Adults ALP 30.14 29.77 59.91 5.03

10 85 ROCCO Daniella Adults ALP 30.31 30.56 1:00.87 5.99

11 28 STAEHR Sophia D3G ALP 30.66 30.52 1:01.18 6.30

12 86 HURWITZ Morgan Adults ALP 30.37 31.17 1:01.54 6.66

13 53 HUNT-SMITH Julia D2G ALP 30.82 30.89 1:01.71 6.83

14 82 ULLMER William Adults ALP 30.65 31.14 1:01.79 6.91

15 84 DARBY Chris Adults ALP 30.89 31.17 1:02.06 7.18

16 61 BLAMEY Jojo D2G ALP 31.06 31.09 1:02.15 7.27

17 35 TURNBULL Lucia D2G ALP 31.08 31.21 1:02.29 7.41

18 76 SUTTIE Eleanor D1G ALP 31.09 31.35 1:02.44 7.56

19 74 WIGHTMAN Chloe D1G ALP 31.37 31.09 1:02.46 7.58

20 45 SUTTIE Madeline D2G ALP 31.28 31.31 1:02.59 7.71

21 79 KEENAN Nick Adults ALP 31.43 31.50 1:02.93 8.05

22 1 SKILTON Eva D5G ALP 31.66 31.79 1:03.45 8.57

23 67 MCCONNELL Mia D1G ALP 32.61 31.79 1:04.40 9.52

24 63 SKAIFE Mia D2G ALP 32.15 32.86 1:05.01 10.13

25 60 EGGLESTON Anna D2G ALP 32.43 32.76 1:05.19 10.31

26 92 STOKES Simon Adults ALP 32.67 32.92 1:05.59 10.71

27 42 HUNT Lucy D2G ALP 33.41 32.70 1:06.11 11.23

28 73 GLEESON Millie D1G ALP 33.34 33.82 1:07.16 12.28
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Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

29 78 CAMPBELL Scarlett D1G ALP 33.38 33.84 1:07.22 12.34

30 68 RICE Holly D1G ALP 34.18 33.37 1:07.55 12.67

31 71 HAYWARD  Matlida D1G ALP 33.95 33.73 1:07.68 12.80

31 18 MESZAROS Madeline D4G ALP 33.43 34.25 1:07.68 12.80

33 38 WARD Charlotte D2G ALP 33.68 34.08 1:07.76 12.88

34 65 STERNSON Matilda D1G ALP 33.73 34.30 1:08.03 13.15

35 56 VECCHIET Kaaya D2G ALP 33.92 34.15 1:08.07 13.19

36 23 LIM Hannah D3G ALP 34.07 34.03 1:08.10 13.22

37 69 MOORE Sophie D1G ALP 33.99 34.41 1:08.40 13.52

38 29 VAN ROOYEN Katie D3G ALP 34.62 34.27 1:08.89 14.01

39 43 WIGHTMAN Fluer D2G ALP 34.37 34.69 1:09.06 14.18

40 75 CLAISSE-GARRETT Charlotte D1G ALP 34.52 34.58 1:09.10 14.22

40 46 NIKOLOPOULOS Ella D2G ALP 34.35 34.75 1:09.10 14.22

42 94 BOSCI Lucia Adults ALP 34.29 35.17 1:09.46 14.58

43 34 STOKES Mimi D2G ALP 34.97 34.73 1:09.70 14.82

44 81 BLAMEY Lara Adults ALP 35.11 34.88 1:09.99 15.11

45 72 ROCKMAN Sasha D1G ALP 35.51 35.35 1:10.86 15.98

46 17 ULLMER Victoria D4G ALP 34.90 36.42 1:11.32 16.44

47 27 HALLINAN Estelle D3G ALP 36.67 35.56 1:12.23 17.35

48 62 CLAISSE-GARRETT Lucie D2G ALP 36.29 36.28 1:12.57 17.69

48 3 MESZAROS Alison D5G ALP 36.16 36.41 1:12.57 17.69

50 52 SCHUBERT Olivia D2G ALP 35.84 36.84 1:12.68 17.80

51 9 ULLMER Elizabeth D4G ALP 35.92 37.17 1:13.09 18.21

52 66 HURWITZ Maya D1G ALP 37.15 36.22 1:13.37 18.49

53 59 CALDER Pippa D2G ALP 37.41 37.42 1:14.83 19.95

54 8 MILLEN Emma D4G ALP 37.99 37.36 1:15.35 20.47

55 13 HESKIN Amelie D4G ALP 37.22 38.80 1:16.02 21.14

56 87 SCHUBERT Emily Adults ALP 38.85 37.49 1:16.34 21.46

57 55 ROBINSON Willa D2G ALP 38.70 38.14 1:16.84 21.96

58 31 KAUTZKY Millie D3G ALP 38.92 37.93 1:16.85 21.97

59 7 BARLOW Mimi D4G ALP 34.05 44.32 1:18.37 23.49

60 51 CONHEADY Julia D2G ALP 38.52 40.81 1:19.33 24.45

61 11 SHAW  Evelyn D4G ALP 39.13 40.45 1:19.58 24.70

62 48 TADGELL Charlotte D2G ALP 39.82 39.96 1:19.78 24.90

63 6 O’BRIEN Jemimah D5G ALP 41.33 38.73 1:20.06 25.18

64 36 ROBINSON Chloe D2G ALP 40.61 39.78 1:20.39 25.51

65 20 KOLIBA Ines D4G ALP 40.75 40.02 1:20.77 25.89

66 10 STEVENSON Summer D4G ALP 39.28 41.71 1:20.99 26.11

67 49 READ Annabelle D2G ALP 41.29 40.70 1:21.99 27.11

68 41 RYAN Eleanor D2G ALP 41.97 40.14 1:22.11 27.23

69 33 BOND Lucy D3G ALP 42.81 39.54 1:22.35 27.47

70 19 WANG Adele D4G ALP 40.17 42.23 1:22.40 27.52

71 24 HU Lillian D3G ALP 41.80 40.73 1:22.53 27.65

72 14 MEATHREL Matilda D4G ALP 39.90 42.70 1:22.60 27.72

73 4 PANG Caitlyn D5G ALP 41.92 41.63 1:23.55 28.67

74 16 KEENAN Jade D4G ALP 47.68 46.27 1:33.95 39.07

75 26 TARRANT Finley D3G ALP 48.95 48.52 1:37.47 42.59

76 25 READ Chloe D3G ALP 51.90 54.26 1:46.16 51.28

77 99 FAN Iris D3G ALP 51.52 1:06.38 1:57.90 1:03.02

78 5 HUANG Mandy D5G ALP 52.94 1:05.72 1:58.66 1:03.78

79 98 FAN Helen D5G ALP 1:02.27 1:11.31 2:13.58 1:18.70
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GATES 16 16
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  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (8)

2 HUNT Clara D5G ALP

21 RATTIGAN Maddie D3G ALP

32 EGGLESTON Lucy D3G ALP

54 CRESWELL Lily D2G ALP

57 YIONTIS Annick D2G ALP

64 SALMON Allegra D2G ALP

77 SMITH Zara D1G ALP

93 RANDLE Nicole Adults ALP

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

12 HUANG Emily D4G ALP

Disqualified - Run 1 (2)

15 CAMERON Matilda D4G ALP 51.23 Gate 3

89 SUTTIE  Mark Adults ALP 33.24 Gate 15

Did Not Start - Run 2 (8)

2 HUNT Clara D5G ALP

21 RATTIGAN Maddie D3G ALP

32 EGGLESTON Lucy D3G ALP

54 CRESWELL Lily D2G ALP

57 YIONTIS Annick D2G ALP

64 SALMON Allegra D2G ALP

77 SMITH Zara D1G ALP

93 RANDLE Nicole Adults ALP

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (2)

12 HUANG Emily D4G ALP

39 RATTIGAN Amelie D2G ALP 32.16

Disqualified - Run 2 (2)

22 YU Ella D3G ALP 52.08 Gate 13

50 SKAIFE Tilly D2G ALP 37.30 Gate 15

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)


